POWER FACTOR CORRECTED
11.61” x 5” x 1.61”
APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Design Excellence since 1976!
SPECIFICATIONS

Panel Mount
Rack Mount
- MIL
- PNL
- RK
-4Hz 400 Hz Operation
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702
SPECIFICA TIONS ARE SUBJECT T O CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Rev.A
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
OPTION DESIGNATIONS
MODEL SELECTION
TD RSP-1000-12       12V        60A
TD RSP-1000-15       15V        50A
TD RSP-1000-24        24V        40A
TD RSP-1000-28       28V        37A
TD RSP-1000-48       48V        21A
    MODEL NUMBER        VOLTAGE       CURRENT